Operation Manual
SERIES IZ15E
Battery powered Length measuring SystemBattery powered Length measuring SystemBattery powered Length measuring SystemBattery powered Length measuring System
Predestined for the mobile assembly on manual sledges, carriage and back
stop systems
� Battery powered indicator
� LCD Display
 - 2 -

Interferences
 - 24 -
10. Type Designation
 IZ15 X– 000 – X  – XX.X – X - X
SerieSerieSerieSeriessss    (Typ(Typ(Typ(Typeeee) ) ) )
IZ15 E:
SNSNSNSN----NumNumNumNumbbbberererer
000 = Standard
001 = first special version
SupplySupplySupplySupply
3 = cable outlet for external battery compartment 1,5 V (Standard)
4 = Battery type (open) Type 2AA on the backside (batteries included)
Sensor cable lengthSensor cable lengthSensor cable lengthSensor cable length
e.g. 02.0 = 2,0 Meter
max. length 2,0 Meter
ccccabababable le le le ooooptionptionptionptionssss
0 = hard cable outlet (Standard )
1 = Sensor plug in ( in preparation )
OptionsOptionsOptionsOptions
( if needed )
11. Accessories
                                                                                                    MB20MB20MB20MB20----25252525----10101010----1111----RRRR
Magnetic tape MB 20-25-10-1-R:
Designation
MB20 = incremental Magnetic tape
Pole pitch
25 = 2,5 mm
Tape width
10 = 10 mm
Tracks
1 = One Track System
Tape build
R = Standard: Magnetic tape on inference material
Type designation
12. Register
12.1. Index
D
Demounting ........................................................................................................................................ 5